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1 Aachuki Nand Lal 3054920223 312108 aachuki

2 Aashu Raj Pal 3054920229 312168 aashu

3 Amisha Ram Singh 3054920034 312267 amisha

4 Amisha Ramniwas 3054920055 312273 amisha

5 Anisha Satveer 3054920198 312396 anisha

6 Anita Surender Yadav 3054920147 312382 anita

7 Anita Karan Singh 3054920035 312268 anita

8 Anita Bhagwana 3054920168 312182 anita

9 Anjali Hans Raj 3054920011 312196 anjali

10 Anjana Ved Prakash 3054920029 312138 anjana

11 Anju Kuldeep Singh 3054920061 312205 anju

12 Anju Hanuman 3054920192 312390 anju

13 Anju Kumari Gyan Chand 3054920227 312165 anjukumari

14 Ankita Guman Singh 3054920115 312220 ankita

15 Annu Kumari Jagdish 3054920165 312227 annukumari

16 Annu Kumari Manmohan Singh 3054920092 312210 annukumari

17 Annu Kumari Balwant Singh 3054920207 262668 annukumari

18 Anuraja Dayaram 3054920182 312381 anuraja

19 Arti Kumari Dinesh Kumar 3054920036 312200 artikumari

20 Aruna Kumari Ravinder Singh 3054920142 312115 arunakumari

21 Asha Kailash Chand 3054920236 312349 asha

22 Babita Subhash Chand 3054920043 262635 babita

23 Babli Raja Ram 3054920179 312379 babli

24 Babli Bai Prakash Chand 3054920099 312310 bablibai

25 Beena Ram Singh 3054920171 312375 beena

26 Bimla Prajapat Krishan Chand Prajapat 3054920161 312226 bimlaprajapat

27 Chamma Khem Chand 3054920054 262640 chamma

28 Chhota Kumari Jagdish 3054920167 312228 chhotakumari

29 Deepa Saini Raj Kumar 3054920042 312272 deepasaini

30 Dholi Roora Ram 3054920109 312338 dholi

31 Gayatri Hawa Singh 3054920060 312275 gayatri

32 Guriya Lal Chand 3054920228 312166 guriya

33 Himanshi Baldev Singh 3054920206 312327 himanshi

34 Indu Kumri Subhash Chand 3054920028 312137 indukumri

35 Jyoti Mahender Kumar 3054920143 312184 jyoti

36 Jyoti Kishan Lal 3054920111 312217 jyoti

37 Jyoti Ashok Kumar 3054920018 262631 jyoti

38 Jyoti Mahender Kumar 3054920172 312183 jyoti

39 Jyoti Roshan Lal 3054920013 312259 jyoti

40 Jyoti Sarjeet 3054920077 312151 jyoti

41 Jyoti Hari Singh 3054920040 312140 jyoti

42 Kajal Raj Kapoor 3054920014 312133 kajal

43 Kajal Satpal 3054920152 312358 kajal

44 Kamlesh Bai Ram Niwas 3054920091 312305 kamleshbai

45 Kamlesh Kumari Ram Chander 3054920196 312394 kamleshkumari

46 Kanchan Vikram Singh 3054920238 312351 kanchan

47 Kavita Munna Lal 3054920071 312206 kavita

48 Kavita Mahesh 3054920101 262659 kavita

49 Kavita Ratan Lal 3054920212 312334 kavita
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50 Kela Bai Lila Ram 3054920080 312292 kelabai

51 Khamosh Ram Singh 3054920148 312234 khamosh

52 Khamosh Chhanga Ram 3054920090 312209 khamosh

53 Khushboo Sarjeet 3054920128 312177 khushboo

54 Khushboo Om Prakash 3054920113 312218 khushboo

55 Khushi Manoj Kumar 3054920046 262637 khushi

56 Kiran Bai Om Prakash 3054920116 312167 kiranbai

57 Kiran Bala Ram Singh 3054920105 312330 kiranbala

58 Komal Sunder Lal 3054920230 312169 komal

59 Komal Amar Singh 3054920008 312132 komal

60 Koyali Manohar Singh 3054920141 312377 koyali

61 Krishna Kumari Kailash Chand 3054920087 312301 krishnakumari

62 Kumari Amisha Jai Singh 3054920038 312269 kumariamisha

63 Kumari Lalita Omprakash 3054920070 312280 kumarilalita

64 Kumari Monika Satypal 3054920195 312393 kumarimonika

65 Kumari Monu Suresh Kumar 3054920067 312147 kumarimonu

66 Kumari Parul Ashok 3054920217 312340 kumariparul

67 Kumari Priya Prakash Chand 3054920166 312371 kumaripriya

68 Kumari Rakhi Krishan Kumar 3054920084 262652 kumarirakhi

69 Kumari Saroj Jhabar Mal 3054920188 312386 kumarisaroj

70 Laxmi Khem Chand 3054920048 312142 laxmi

71 Madhu Kumari Amar Singh 3054920191 312389 madhukumari

72 Mamta Balwant 3054920186 312384 mamta

73 Mamta Puran Mal 3054920097 312190 mamta

74 Mamta Chet Ram 3054920088 312302 mamta

75 Mamta Girdhari 3054920234 312172 mamta

76 Mamta Mahesh Kumar 3054920190 312388 mamta

77 Mamta Rohtash 3054920222 312164 mamta

78 Mamta Kumari Amilal 3054920050 262638 mamtakumari

79 Manish Gurjar Amar Sing Gurjar 3054920239 312352 manishgurjar

80 Manisha Manoj 3054920117 312221 manisha

81 Manisha Musaddi 3054920226 312345 manisha

82 Manisha Raj Kumar 3054920110 312341 manisha

83 Manisha Jagdish 3054920112 312343 manisha

84 Manisha Dalip Singh 3054920233 312110 manisha

85 Manisha Krishan Kumar 3054920126 312354 manisha

86 Manisha Girraj Prasad 3054920221 312107 manisha

87 Manisha Kumari Hari Ram 3054920156 312361 manishakumari

88 Manisha Kumari Teeka Ram 3054920193 312391 manishakumari

89 Manisha Kumari Kailash Chand 3054920136 312369 manishakumari

90 Manju Shiv Ram Singh 3054920085 262658 manju

91 Manoj Bai Kailash Chand 3054920133 312366 manojbai

92 Manshi Ashwani Kumar 3054920153 312112 manshi

93 Mausam Gharsi Ram 3054920160 312367 mausam

94 Meena Bai Raj Kumar 3054920129 312356 meenabai

95 Menka Pradeep Kumar 3054920032 262633 menka

96 Mohita Harphool 3054920237 312350 mohita

97 Monika Ishwar Singh 3054920023 312135 monika
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98 Monika Mahender Singh 3054920215 262669 monika

99 Monika Rajveer 3054920218 312163 monika

100 Monika Sumer Singh 3054920039 312270 monika

101 Monika Hawasingh 3054920162 312113 monika

102 Monika Jaswant Singh 3054920073 312149 monika

103 Monika Thanwar 3054920150 312189 monika

104 Monika Sunder Singh 3054920030 312265 monika

105 Monika Kumari Lal Chand 3054920069 312148 monikakumari

106 Monikakumari Durga Prashad 3054920209 312331 monikakumari

107 Ms Radha Bai Lekhram Prajapat 3054920052 312202 msradhabai

108 Ms Shivani Banyala Darshan Lal 3054920006 312130

msshivanibanyal

a

109 Muskan Ramniwas 3054920180 312232 muskan

110 Neelam Balbeer 3054920078 312290 neelam

111 Neeraj Kumari Dalip Kumar 3054920154 312178 neerajkumari

112 Neetu Sita Ram 3054920009 312257 neetu

113 Neetu Kailash Chand 3054920057 312204 neetu

114 Neha Desh Raj 3054920216 312339 neha

115 Neha Kanwar Singh 3054920164 312180 neha

116 Neha Lakhera Radheshyam Lakhera 3054920044 312201 nehalakhera

117 Nidhi Sharma Pradeep Sharma 3054920119 312109 nidhisharma

118 Nikita Deshraj 3054920072 312281 nikita

119 Nikita Jitender 3054920045 262636 nikita

120 Nikki Bai Ramesh Kumar 3054920108 312162 nikkibai

121 Nirma Subash Chand 3054920093 312155 nirma

122 Nirmala Suna Ram 3054920068 312279 nirmala

123 Nisha Gurjar Ram Singh 3054920208 312328 nishagurjar

124 Payal Sanjay Saini 3054920131 312360 payal

125 Pinki Madan Lal 3054920134 312225 pinki

126 Pinki Khyali Ram 3054920127 312355 pinki

127 Pinky Suresh Kumar 3054920096 312157 pinky

128 Pooja Ramotar 3054920197 312395 pooja

129 Pooja Dharmender Kumar 3054920211 312333 pooja

130 Pooja Kailash Chand 3054920149 312188 pooja

131 Pooja Ramanand 3054920107 312336 pooja

132 Pooja Narayan Singh 3054920200 312398 pooja

133 Pooja Jagmal 3054920170 312374 pooja

134 Pooja Bhoop Singh 3054920007 312131 pooja

135 Pooja Satish Kumar 3054920037 262634 pooja

136 Pooja Sewa Ram 3054920158 312363 pooja

137 Pooja Bhagirath 3054920086 312154 pooja

138 Pooja Budhram 3054920199 312397 pooja

139 Pooja Kumari Hansraj 3054920025 312136 poojakumari

140 Pooja Kumari Shimbhu Dayal 3054920033 312266 poojakumari

141 Pooja Kumari Jagmal Singh 3054920203 312325 poojakumari

142 Pooja Kumari Mahender Singh 3054920145 312187 poojakumari

143 Pooja Kumari Prakash Chand 3054920076 312285 poojakumari

144 Poonam Mahender Kumar 3054920155 312224 poonam

145 Poonam Ram Sharn 3054920124 312353 poonam

146 Poonam Subhash Chand 3054920151 312357 poonam

147 Poonam Om Prakash 3054920001 312128 poonam
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148 Poonam Kumari Gokal Chand 3054920041 312271 poonamkumari

149 Preeti Sharma Ghanshyam Sharma 3054920095 262657 preetisharma

150 Prem Mahender Singh 3054920140 312114 prem

151 Prianka Rajkumar 3054920139 312372 prianka

152 Priti Ashok 3054920102 312216 priti

153 Priya Vijay Pal 3054920047 312141 priya

154 Priya Duli Chand 3054920224 312344 priya

155 Priya Amar Singh 3054920016 312260 priya

156 Priya Data Ram 3054920026 312199 priya

157 Priyanka Shish Ram 3054920202 312324 priyanka

158 Priyanka Anil Kumar 3054920031 312139 priyanka

159 Priyanka Rattan Lal 3054920135 312368 priyanka

160 Priyanka Kanwar Singh 3054920241 312176 priyanka

161 Priyanka Jai Singh 3054920130 312359 priyanka

162 Priyanka Kumari Satish Kumar 3054920219 312106 priyankakumari

163 Rakhi Kumari Bijender Prasad 3054920002 312129 rakhikumari

164 Ravina Rajpal 3054920012 262630 ravina

165 Ravina Solanki Mukesh Kumar 3054920163 312179 ravinasolanki

166 Ravina Yadav Ramesh 3054920064 312276 ravinayadav

167 Reena Patram 3054920106 312161 reena

168 Rena Kumari Bhgirath 3054920201 312323 renakumari

169 Renu Ashok Kumar 3054920075 312150 renu

170 Renu Laxminarayan 3054920094 312211 renu

171 Ritika Rohtash 3054920053 312203 ritika

172 Ritu Satyveer 2 121779 ritu

173 Ritu Kumari Vikram Singh 3054920059 312274 ritukumari

174 Sajna Ramniwas 3054920058 312144 sajna

175 Sakshi Lal Chand 3054920074 312282 sakshi

176 Salma Satter 3054920089 312208 salma

177 Samta Rajender Parsad 3054920100 312159 samta

178 Sangeeta Ajit Pal 3054920063 312146 sangeeta

179 Sangeeta Kailash Chand 3054920098 312158 sangeeta

180 Sangeeta Kumari Bhim Singh 3054920065 312277 sangeetakumari

181 Sanju Mohar Singh 3054920235 312348 sanju

182 Santosh Dataram 3054920189 312387 santosh

183 Sapna Makhan Lal 3054920027 312264 sapna

184 Sapna Sunder Pal 3054920120 312222 sapna

185 Sapna Mahipal 3054920017 312261 sapna

186 Sapna Hanuman Kumar 3054920125 312223 sapna

187 Sapna Kumari Deshraj 3054920020 312262 sapnakumari

188 Sarita Phool Singh 3054920121 312173 sarita

189 Sarita Amilal 3054920056 262641 sarita

190 Savita Hemraj 3054920021 312263 savita

191 Savita Kumari Satyavir 3054920210 312332 savitakumari

192 Seema Desh Raj 3054920066 312278 seema

193 Seema Girvar Singh 3054920005 312256 seema

194 Seema Chandgi Ram 3054920213 312335 seema

195 Seema Amilal 3054920019 312197 seema
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196 Seema Puran Mal 3054920118 312170 seema

197 Seema Dharmender Singh 3054920138 312181 seema

198 Seema Kumari Rajender 3054920003 262629 seemakumari

199 Seema Kumari Mukesh Kumar 3054920173 312229 seemakumari

200 Seenu Suresh Kumar 3054920082 312152 seenu

201 Shabhnam Budh Ram 3054920240 312175 shabhnam

202 Shanta Raj Pal 3054920146 312116 shanta

203 Sharmila Gigraj 3054920220 312342 sharmila

204 Sharmila Ramphal 3054920175 312376 sharmila

205 Sharmila Om Prakash 3054920184 312383 sharmila

206 Shashi Omprakash 3054920183 312117 shashi

207 Sheela Kumari Shimbu Dayal 3054920159 312365 sheelakumari

208 Sheetal Satish Kumar 3054920157 312362 sheetal

209 Sheetal Sharma Vashudev Sharma 3054920062 262642 sheetalsharma

210 Simran Devender Singh 3054920051 262639 simran

211 Sona Jagmal 3054920137 312370 sona

212 Sonam Suresh Chand 3054920194 312392 sonam

213 Sonu Kumari Banshi Dhar 3054920083 312153 sonukumari

214 Sujita Nekee Ram 3054920123 312174 sujita

215 Suman Shish Ram 3054920081 312293 suman

216 Suman Bharat Singh 3054920174 312230 suman

217 Sunita Kumari Tara Chand 3054920176 312186 sunitakumari

218 Sunni Sawai Singh 3054920103 312160 sunni

219 Swarthi Anil Kumar 3054920122 312111 swarthi

220 Tanu Karan Singh 3054920178 312378 tanu

221 Tejasvini Rakesh Kumar 3054920185 312233 tejasvini

222 Urmila Surgyan 3054920181 312380 urmila

223 Usha Mahender Singh 3054920049 312143 usha

224 Vandana Saini Ashok Kumar Saini 3054920010 312258 vandanasaini

225 Vijay Lakshmi Ved Parkash 3054920022 312198 vijaylakshmi

226 Vinod Kumari Pappu Ram 3054920232 312171 vinodkumari


